SGD - H2S
CROWCON
PPM
2
CLIP SGD
Personal Maintenance- Free Single Gas Monitor
Datasheet
SENSITRON

become impeded. The Clip SGD docking station provides bump testing, event
management and calibration from a simple to use multi-unit station and gives
fleet or safety managers the ability to update configurations on large fleets. It
also maintains the all important event logs that demonstrate users are working
within company requirements.
Gas usage controlled Lowers the cost of bump testing
Manages calibration Manages calibration and stores records of the event
Flexible Can monitor a wide array of test parameters and detector settings,
providing excellent traceability
All data is stored in a USB stick Simple to transfer the data
Rechargeable battery or power Ideal for in-vehicle or multi-site use
Holds up to 4 Clips at once Faster testing of larger fleets
Gas Part number Allarme 1 Allarme 2
H2S CL-H-2 2 ppm 5 ppm
H2S CL-H-5 5 ppm 10 ppm
H2S CL-H-10 10 ppm 15 ppm
CO CL-C-25 25 ppm 50 ppm
CO CL-C-30 30 ppm 100 ppm
CO CL-C-35 35 ppm 50 ppm
O2 CL-O-19 19% vol. 23,5% vol.
O2 CL-O-19.5 19,5% vol. 23,5% vol.
Part Description
CL-Test Clip SGD docking station
CL-IR-Link Clip SGD IR link
Clip SGD